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LeaseBEL AIR - HOLMBY HILLS

592B7
5+6.5

10450 REVUELTA WAY
$25,000 2sty-SPANISH

Refresh. Sun 1-4

PRUDENTIAL CA - BEVEGeoffrey Lands 310-339-5757
BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Gated 1930’s Spanish Estate in Old Bel Air. Sprawling grounds w/pool & spa. 5 + 6.5. Great 
for entertaining. Impeccably Furnished w/silverware, china, linens etc. Bring your toothbrush. 
Charming. 

MLS#13-649593

IncomeBEVERLY HILLS

WHAT A GREAT INVESTMENT, LIVE IN ONE AND 
RENT THE OTHER TWO!

253 S DOHENY DR
$2,300,000

Built in 1989 this is a unique Beverly Hills property.  All three townhomes are 
spacious and like homes. All two large bedrooms and two baths upstairs, 
downstairs is living room, dining area, eat in kitchen, powder room, fireplace,  
& patio. Each with two car parking in garage plus off street parking.  At one 
time, Beverly Hills approved for condos.  One unit vacant and for lease for 
$39000 per month.

This is one of a kind  in Beverly Hills 

Open Sun 1-4 632H2

MLS#12-636927
Diane Sharp

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
310 740-0414

LeaseBEVERLY HILLS

CONVENIENT DOHENY LOCATION, READY TO 
MOVE IN TO!

2+2.5
253 DOHENY DR #3

$3,900 TRADITIONAL

Beverly Hills townhome built in 1989.  Light and bright townhome, like a 
home.  Two master suites upstairs with two baths, good closets, and laundry.  
Downstairs is living room with fireplace, dining area, kitchen with eat in area and 
powder room. Newly painted and bedrooms newly carpeted also new window 
coverings.  Nice patio area.   Two car enclosed parking plus additional off street 
parking.  Ready to move-in!

Very quiet back unit, lots of privacy!

Open Sun 1-4 632H2

MLS#13-643451
Diane Sharp

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
310 740-0414

Single FamilyBEVERLY HILLS POST OFFICE

BEVERLY HILLS SCHOOLS

5+5
1100 MAYBROOK DR

$3,750,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

*YES, Beverly Hills Schools* LOWER BENEDICT CANYON.  GOURMET KITCHEN 
WITH CUSTOM WOOD CABINETS, BUILT INS. ONE BED & BATH DOWNSTAIRS, 
FAMILY RM, & LIVING RM WITH FRPL, POWDER RM & FRML DINING RM. 
FABULOUS SUNROOM OPENS TO A PICTURESQUE YARD, POOL WITH 
RETRACTABLE COVER AND AN OUTDOOR COOKS DREAM; BUILT IN BBQ, 
COOKTOP, FRIDGE AND BAR.  UPSTAIRS 4 BDRM & 3 BTHRM INCLUDES 
LUXURIOUS MASTER SUITE WITH WALK IN CLOSET, DRESSING AREA, STEAM 
SHOWER AND SPA TUB. A PERFECT HOME FOR FAMILY & ENTERTAINING!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open Sun 1-4 592C6

MLS#13-646437
Cheryl Gussman Kaupp

NELSON SHELTON 
323-841-2437

Single FamilyBRENTWOOD

HOMAGE TO CHARLES & RAY EAMES - IN 
CRESTWOOD HILLS

2+2.5
1121 N KENTER AVE

$1,685,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Harold M. Sutton designed 1963 home of Irving Green, molded fiberglass & 
resin manufacturer for iconic Eames chairs, & his artist wife Jan.  2 beds 2.5 
baths plus studio & office–Architectural w/expansive  views. Exposed stained 
wood decking walls & iconic “womb room” an outstanding tribute to Case 
Study era.

Open Sun 1-4 631E1

Betty-Jo Tilley
PRUDENTIAL CA - PALI

310.230.3767

631G1
3+2

730 N BUNDY DR
$1,195,000 TRADITIONAL

Open Sun 1-4

PRUDENTIAL CA - PALIBetty-Jo Tilley 310-230-3767
Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Updated+move-in! Every room is spacious+light w/nature views. Gorgeous/new “green” kitchen 
w/sleek maple cabinetry/stainless steel appliances/open kitchen-dining-living “great room” 
layout.

MLS#13-642785

Condo / Co-opBRENTWOOD

UNIQUE TOWNHOUSE IN IDEAL LOCATION.

2+2
11954 GOSHEN AVE #203

$569,000 2sty-HIGH TECH

Fabulous townhouse style ,charming lite and bright living room,high 
ceiling,hardwood floors and fireplace,skylights,large master with fireplace and 
walk in closet 2nd bedroom/office upstairs loft, washer/dryer included,low 
HOA.,plantation shutters,walk in closets,tons of storage,2car security parking. 
Great location close to shop,restaurants,markets,transportation,

Dshwwasher,stove, washer/dryer

Refresh. Sun 1-4 631H5

MLS#13-643801
Estelle King

RODEO REALTY
818-434-3554

Single FamilyDOWNTOWN L.A.

BIG, BIG, HOUSE!
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